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AZCHA OKTOBERFEST - Saturday 9349
Horseshoe Park and Equestrian Centre Queen Cr Show Date: 10/03/2015

All Riders

10/3/2015

[ Horse | Rider Owner [ score Pay |
Open
Malibu Maxx Monty Buntin John Primasing 75 $763.68
Smart Stingrey Mike Wood Michelle LeMaster 74 $509.12
Cyndi Cat Mike Wood Gerald Dorros 73 $0.00
Winsumforthekitty Mike Warman Judy Littke 725 $0.00
Reys Hot Wheels Roper Curtiss Jacque Accomazzo 72 $0.00
Peptos Chic Olena Todd Bimat Lauren Mclintire 67 $0.00

Total Class Entries Class Total $1272.80
Non-Pro
Smartest Peanut Yet Brandon Westfall Russ & Janet Westfall 75 $719.29
One Flashy Style Chris Dublin Same 0 74 $505.03
Cyndi Cat Gerald Dorros Same 0 72 $306.08
Stylish Catt Rose Johnson Same 0 71 $0.00
MH Unexplainable David Uthoff David&Leeann Uthoff 71 $0.00
Pixy Portrait Malgorzata Slawinski Same 0 70 $0.00
Scoot Justa Lil Michelle LeMaster Same 0 68 $0.00
Smart Moria Boon Christine King Same 0 0 $0.00

Total Class Entries Class Total $1530.40
$50,000 Amateur
El Chato Spot Bobbie Kay Davis Same 0 76 $922.80
Smart Moria Boon Christine King Same 0 75.5 $769.00
Lets Smoke This Deal Jerry McClellan Same 0 75 $615.20
Simple Livin Tom Kaufmann Same 0 74.5 $461.40
Reyd Linda Butlin Same 0 74 $307.60
Faith In My Cat Marilyn Harris Same 0 73.5 $0.00
Lean This Rey Brenda Higbee Same 0 73 $0.00
This Whisps A Cat Brian Butlin Same 0 725 $0.00
Hillbilly Handfishin Michelle Barnes Same 0 72 $0.00
Smart Little Wood C H Dehaan Same 0 72 $0.00
High Bit Merada Harolyn Deason Same 0 72 $0.00
Bentley Boon Blaze Cogdell Dick&Kippi Cogdell 71.5 $0.00
Catsblue Boon Terry Randall Same 0 71 $0.00
Skeetin Pepto Jayme Moffatt Same 0 70 $0.00
Curly Catt Debi Fesler Same 0 69 $0.00
Tachitas Brigalena Gerald Dorros Same 0 68 $0.00
Ginger Smoothie Kathleen Burr Same 0 64 $0.00
Winsumforthekitty Judy Littke Same 0 63 $0.00
Hesa Stylish Dancer Debra Long Same 0 62 $0.00
One Red Mist Barney Mac Smith Stephen Smith 0 $0.00

Total Class Entries Class Total $3076.00
$35,000 Non Pro
Smooth and Mighty Tessa Buntin Same 0 74 $309.12
Mr Willy Dual John Cowan Cowan Ranch LLC 735 $231.84

Page : 1



C Horse | E Rider B Owner

TF Score jL Pay |

Puttin on the Pink Jean Paul DeMoissac Same 0 7 $154 .56
Wood | Jazz Virginia Kilduff Same 0 72 $77.28
Play Stocks Janelle Oakham Jim & Deborah Oakham 715 $0.00
DS Family Jewels Alex Lee Same 0 71 $0.00
Crossing Red River Charlene Lane Same 0 70 $0.00
Javelota Cat Brent Bond Same 0 69 $0.00
Dougs Island Playboy Terri Bauer Same 0 68 $0.00
Docs Stylish Fox Margaret Meagher Same 0 60 $0.00
Sand Boon Mark Whitcomb Idazona Performance Horses 0 $0.00
I Sho Spensive Janette Dublin Chris Dublin 0 $0.00
Total Class Entries Class Total $772.80
$15,000 Novice Horse
Smoothlee As A Cat Gavin Jordan Cynthia Villa 76 $779.82
EL Gato Bonito Mike Wood Michelle LeMaster 75 $547.54
Hillbilly Handfishin Mike Wood Michelle and Barry Barnes 74 $331.84
Reyzilyant Ryan Else Cowan Ranch LLC 73 $0.00
San Lena Rey Cody Lamont Jerry&Parri Longworth 72 $0.00
Star of Rey Ruben Mageno Dawn Jonas 72 $0.00
One Blue Tachita Mike Warman Cynthia Baker 71 $0.00
Shaking Blue Boon Tim Castilaw Jean Metzler DVM 60 $0.00
Kat Two Feathers Todd Adolf Curtis Oswalt 0 $0.00
Total Class Entries Class Total $1659.20
$15,000 Amateur
Cetas Ahoy Mate Linda Davies Same 0 75 $425.04
Mates Lucky Star Jacque Accomazzo Same 0 745 $340.03
Ichi Marjorette Malgorzata Slawinski Same 0 74 $255.02
Wood | Jazz Sammie Kilduff Virginia Kilduff 735 $170.02
Travalen With Chex Brent Bond Same 0 73 $127.51
Smart Little Sprat Duane Webb Same 0 725 $99.18
Zack and Blue Jerry Longworth Jerry&Parri Longworth 72 $0.00
Mr Willy Dual John Cowan Jack M & Sherry Cowan 72 $0.00
Mucho Macho Mecom Jean Paul DeMoissac Same 0 71.5 $0.00
Wheres My Chex Sandy Sherman Same 0 71 $0.00
Smart Michealangelo Richard Godbee Same 0 71 $0.00
Docs Stylish Fox Margaret Meagher Same 0 70 $0.00
Sheza Lady Pepto Laola Simmons Same 0 70 $0.00
Lights N Quixote Terri Bauer Same 0 68 $0.00
Rubys Autumn Jewel Jim Jorde Jim & Laura Jorde 66 $0.00
That Great Cat Mark Lyons Same 0 66 $0.00
Demolition Dually George Lane Same 0 65 $0.00
TR Tomcat Rylan Walters Same 0 64 $0.00
Hairy Trotter Charlene Lane Same 0 60 $0.00
Quejanaisabella Kristie Jorris Same 0 60 $0.00
Malibu Maxx Rene Primasing Same 0 60 $0.00
Peptos Lucky Strike Lorne Oswald Same 0 0 $0.00
Total Class Entries Class Total $1416.80
$5,000 Novice Horse
Kittens N The King Monty Buntin Frank&Bonnie Martin 75 $840.36
Somekinda Shiney Gavin Jordan Diane Rubino Ferrara 745 $590.04
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E . Horse

7 F Rider

. Owner

| Spot

WSR Smoothmovindually
Smokem Jo Lena

Disco Crat

RBR Lady Boon

Sweet and Jazzy

Clays Litile Kit Cat

Justa Jasmine

$15,000 N.H., Non Pro
Razor

Cee Lena Dualin

Lil Luigi Long Legs
Exclusive Thyme

Lets Smoke This Deal
Holden Heaven

One Blue Tachita

EL Gato Bonito

Chrome Checkers MD

$2,000 Limited Rider
Tachitas Brigalena
Miss Little Gunner
Sway Cat

Duck On A Chain
Mamas Bell Ringer
San Tules Heritage
Starlight N Stylish
Justa Cat Sprat
Pitch Till You Win
San Lena Rey
Three Best Friends
Play Stocks

$1,000 Rider

San Tules Heritage
Pitch Till You Win
Sway Cat

HL Smart Little Dual
Tia Tequila

Miss Little Gunner
Cookie Cutter
Starlight N Stylish

$5,000 N.H., Non Pro
Clays Little Kit Cat

This Cats Phat

Call of the Canyon
HES A McDreamy

Tosten Peterson
Mike Wood
Cody Lamont
Ryan Else
Gavin Jordan
Ruben Mageno
Mike Wood
Todd Adolf

Laura Jorde

Mike Stevens
Sherry Graham
Cindy Wakins
Jerry McClellan
Dick Cogdell
Cynthia Baker
Michelle LeMaster
Blaze Cogdell

Ashley Nicol Bosack
Josh Cogburn
Colleen Pearse
Tammy Brantley
Hailey Schafer
Brian Pearse

Jan Duncan

Israel Valles
Elizabeth (B Young
Sandy Sherman
Kendall Hormuth
Janelle Oakham

Brian Pearse

Elizabeth (B Young
Colleen Pearse

Rita Hassard

Mindy Strohl

Benjamin Roy Cogburn
Jody Hanson

Jan Duncan

Dawn Chapman
Linda Butlin
Dick Cogdell

Mike Stevens

Jacque Accomazzo

Betsy Parker

Cowan Ranch LLC

Holy Cow Performance Horses
Dawn Jonas

Dawn Chapman

Beverly Vaughn

Total Class Entries

Same 0

Mike Stevens
Same 0

Same 0

Same 0
Dick&Kippi Cogdell
Same 0

Same 0
Dick&Kippi Cogdell
Total Class Entries

Gerald Dorros

Lois Heimer

Same 0

Tom Kaufmann

Todd Schafer
Brian&Colleen Pearse
Same 0

Same 0

Same 0

Jerry&Parri Longworth
Michaela Keller

Jim & Deborah Oakham
Total Class Entries

Same 0

Same 0

Same 0

Same 0

Same 0

Lois Heimer
Same 0

Same 0

Total Class Entries

Same 0
Same 0
Dick&Kippi Cogdell

Suzanne Rodoni Silverberg Suzanne Rodoni Silverberg

73
73
73
72.5
72

0

0

Class Total

75
74
735
73
72
71
69

0

0

Class Total

74
73
72
715
71
70
69
67
65
63
60
0

Class Total

74
72
71
70
66
62
61
60

Class Total

76
74
735
73

j LScoreWT‘[ T Pay j

$357.60
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$1788.00

$779.82
$547.54
$331.84
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$1659.20

$309.12
$231.84
$154.56
$77.28
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$772.80

$94.00
$66.00
$40.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$200.00

$768.24
$640.20
$512.16
$384.12
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[ Horse 1 7 Fider 1 Owner ][ Score I Pay |
Badgers Stylish Dual Michaela Keller Same 0 725 $256.08
Hummin A Melody Blaze Cogdell Dick&Kippi Cogdeill 72 $0.00
Scootin Solano Janice Eaton Same 0 72 $0.00
Captain Smooth Gail Costello Same 0 715 $0.00
Timely Addition Michelle Barnes Same 0 71 $0.00
Smokem Jo Lena Betsy Parker Same 0 71 $0.00
Simple Livin Tom Kaufmann Same 0 71 $0.00
Rock This Cat Rose Johnson Same 0 70 $0.00
LCR Mercata David Uthoff Same 0 70 $0.00
HL Traval N Play Alex Lee Same 0 63 $0.00
Rey D Mercer Jerry McClellan Same 0 60 $0.00
Kitty Krack Korn Cooper Cogdell Same 0 60 $0.00
Total Class Entries Class Total $2560.80
$1,500 Novice
Cats Bossy Kitty Mike Wood Terry Randall 73 $144.00
Diamonds Lil Midnite Monty Buntin Mary Behrens 72 $96.00
Boons Smart Oak Cecil Stuurmans Same 0 71 $0.00
CKS Rio Rocket Dog Tosten Peterson Craig & Karen Steele 70 $0.00
Metal Militia Benny Cogburn Lois Heimer 64 $0.00
Push To Start Angel Pinuelas Same 0 60 $0.00
Total Class Entries Class Total $240.00
Youth
Duck On A Chain Kylie Kaufmann Tom Kaufmann 73 $55.20
Betcha Cant Find Me Colby Lane Perry Same 0 72 $36.80
Little Lectric Lena Tyler Kaufmann Tom Kaufmann 71 $0.00
Tia Tequila Taylor Strohl Mindy Strohl 68 $0.00
Total Class Entries Class Total $92.00
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